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CHAPTER 103
APPOINTMENT AND TERMS OF MEMBERS

27—103.1(466A) Appointments.
103.1(1) Not later than three months prior to the end of its board member’s term, each organization

identified in 27—101.1(466A) shall submit to the governor a name for appointment to the board.
103.1(2) Not later than 60 days prior to the end of each board member’s term of office, the governor

shall name a successor pursuant to 103.1(1).

27—103.2(466A) Terms. An appointed member shall not serve more than three consecutive terms.
These rules are intended to implement Iowa Code chapter 466A.
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